



Ingredients

Biscuits "ARBATINIAI" (WHEAT flour, sugar, palm oil, drinkable water, glucose, salt, emulsifier SOYA lecithin, rising ingredients, flavouring substance), sweetened condensed milk product (MILK materials (WHEY, BUTTERMILK, skimmed MILK) 47%, sugar 45%, palm oil 8%, stabiliser E339, emulsifiers (E471, SOYA lecithin), cream flavouring substance), sugar, MILK, BUTTER, cocoa.

Allergens

Nutritional value (100g)

Energy value	443,8 Kcal
Fat	20,8 g
Of which saturates	11,5 g
Carbohydrate	57,1 g
Of which sugars	25,6 g
Protein	5,7 g
Salt	0,47 g